
Architecture 

 

Allana Buick & Bers, Inc. Architecture for Everyone BCRA, Inc. 

300 Elliott Ave W, Suite 250 15529 94th Ave E 414 Stewart Avenue #200 

Seattle WA, 98119 Puyallup WA, 98375 Seattle WA, 98101 

Leilani York Ko Wibowo Erin Knuth 

Business Development Manager Principal Senior Marketing Coordinator 

206-823-3764 253-208-4052 253-627-4367 

206-260-2727 253-848-7609 253-627-4395 

lyork@abbae.com ko@architectureforeveryone.org eknuth@bcradesign.com 

https://www.abbae.com/ www.architectureforeveryone.org www.bcradesign.com 

   
Cornerstone Architectural Group design2 LAST, inc DLR Group 

6161 NE 175th St, Suite 101 543 Main Street, Suite 101 51 University St, Suite 600 

Kenmore WA 98028 Edmonds WA, 98020 Seattle WA, 98101 

Nancy Pence lauri strauss Lisa Johnson 

Project Coordinator President, CEO Principal 

206-682-5000 425-673-7269 206-461-6000 

  206-461-6049 

npence@cornerstonearch.com lauri@design2last.com ljohnson@dlrgroup.com 

 www.design2LAST.com www.dlrgroup.com 

   
Dykeman, Inc. Erickson McGovern, PLLC Greene Gasaway 

1716 W Marine View Drive 101 E 26th Street, Suite 300 P.O. Box 4158 

Everett WA, 98201 Tacoma, WA 98421 Federal Way WA, 98063 

Arnica Luther Raymond Mow Calvin Gasaway 

Graphic Designer Owner/ Principal in Charge Partner 

206-293-0263 253-531-0206 253-941-4937 

 253-531-9197 253-941-5122 

arnical@dykeman.net ray@ericksonmcgovern.com calvin@greenegasaway.com 

www.dykeman.net https://www.ericksonmcgovern.com/ www.greengasaway.com 

   
HKP Architects Huitt-Zollars Hutteball + Oremus Architecture 
204 W MONTGOMERY ST 
Suite 100 818 Stewart St Suite 1120 

4010 Lake Washington Blvd NE 
Suite 320 

Mount Vernon WA, 98273 Seattle WA, 98101 Kirkland WA, 98033 

Brian Poppe Rebecca Swaney Jill Schultz 

Partner Project Coordinator Marketing Director 

360-336-2155 206-324-5500 425-828-8948 

   
bpoppe@hkpa.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com jschultz@hoarch.com 

 https://www.huitt-zollars.com/  

   

IBI Group Integrus Architecture 
Jones & Jones Architects and Landscape 
Architects 

801 Second Ave, Suite 1000 117 S. Main St 105 South Main Street, Suite 300 

Seattle, WA 98104 Seattle WA, 98104 Seattle WA, 98104 

Ross Parker Maia LeDoux Duane  Dietz 

Principal, Seattle Education Lead Marketing Coordinator Senior Landscape Architect 

206-856-0158 206-858-7443 206-806-8159 

206-521-9095  206-624-5923 

ross.parker@ibigroup.com mledoux@integrusarch.com ddietz@jonesandjones.com 

https://ibigroup-edpnw.com/  www.jonesandjones.com 

   



Land Development Consultants, 
Inc. Magellan Architects Mahlum 

20210 142nd Ave NE 8383 158th Ave NE, #280 71 Columbia Street, Floor 4 

Woodinville WA, 98072 Redmond WA, 98052 Seattle WA, 98104 

Sheryl Newman Pedro Castro Corrie Rosen 

Technical Writer Principal Architect Principal 

425-806-1869 425-885-4300 206-441-4151 

425-482-2893 425-885-4303 206-441-0478 

snewman@ldccorp.com pedro@MagellanArchitects.com crosen@mahlum.com 

 www.magellanarchitects.com www.mahlum.com 

   
McGranahan Architects MGAC Mithun 

2111 Pacific Ave #100 5525 Lakeview Drive, Suite 200 Pier 56, 1201 Alaskan Way #200 

Tacoma WA, 98402 Kirkland, WA 98033 Seattle WA, 98101 

Stephanie Mai Tom Reese Richard Franko 

Marketing Coordinator 
Vice President, Business 
Development Partner 

253-383-3084 425-658-5783 206-623-3344 

  206-623-7005 

stephanie.mai@mcgranahan.com treese@mgac.com richardf@mithun.com 

www.mcgranahan.com https://www.mgac.com/ mithun.com 

   
NAC Architecture OAC Services Pelletier+Schaar 

2025 1st Avenue, Suite 300 2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 26911 98th Drive NW, Suite B 

Seattle WA, 98121 Seattle WA, 98134 Stanwood WA, 98292 

Bonnie Duncan Ashley  McClaran Kelsey Rueter 

Marketing Manager Director Office Manager 

206-441-4522 206-247-6200 360-629-5375 

 206-285-4371  
bduncan@nacarchitecture.com amcclaran@oacsvcs.com krueter@pelletierschaar.com 

https://www.nacarchitecture.com/ oacsvcs.com  

   
Rolluda Architects, Inc. SCR Architects SHKS Architects P.S., Inc. 

105 South Main Street, Suite 323 1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 1050 North 38th Street 

Seattle WA, 98104 Seattle WA, 98101 Seattle, WA 98103 

Annette Johnson Scott Connor Andrew Wiselogle 

Marketing Manager Principal Partner Marketing Manager 

206-624-4222 206-228-1014 206-224-3318 

   
annette@rolludaarchitects.com Scott@scr-arch.com andyw@shksarchitects.com 

https://www.rolludaarchitects.com/ SCR-arch.com www.shksarchitects.com 

   
Stemper Architecture Collaborative Studio Meng Strazzara Anjali Grant Design 

4000 Delridge Way SW, Suite 200 2001 Western Ave. Suite 200 3427 Beacon Ave S 

Seattle WA, 98106 Seattle WA, 98121 Seattle WA, 98144 

Scott Stemper Ami Case Anjali Grant 

Principal Architect Marketing Manager Principal 

206-624-2777 206-587-3797 206-512-4209 

   

 acase@studioms.com anjali@agrantdesign.com  

www.stemperac.com studioms.com www.agrantdesign.com 

 

mailto:anjali@agrantdesign.com

